Applications
• Aircraft Systems
• Automotive Systems
• Robotic Systems
• Industrial Actuator Control
• Marine Applications
• Automotive Electronic Control Units
including a High Speed CAN

independent reset/interrupt
capability?
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
MC33742PEG/R2 -40°C to 125°C 28 SOICW (Pb-Free)
MC33742SPEG/R2 -40°C to 125°C 28 SOICW (Pb-Free)
MC33742PEP/R2 -40°C to 125°C 48 QFN (Pb-Free)
Development Tools
Part Number Description
KIT33742DWEVB Evaluation Kit
Documentation
Document Number Title Description
MC33742 Data Sheet Presents the specifications for the product
SG1002 Selector
Guide
Analog and power management device
comparison